gt tad AR
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-06-314-008 30 FT

oF
PROPERTY

9 SNYDER TERRACE ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-13-65

9-28-72
4-21-76

1-19-90
1-29-03
1-29-03

ESTRIDGE THELMA M

SMITH, ROY E & LUCIA O ;
MILLER, SADIE BOYCE C.F. 6.50
MILLER CHARLES D NO C.F.

BOSCA CHRISTOPHER B & D'ORSI E BOSCA & ANTHONY G 7 TRS C.F. 135.00

THERACARE INC M 7 TRS S.P. 250,000
FLYING PIG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD M NO FEE



